
FEDERACION NAVARRA DE TIRO OLIMPICO
TROFEO

SILUETAS METÁLICAS 
AIZOAIN 10 DICIEMBRE 2023

ARMA  CORTA

Nº APELLIDOS  NOMBRE

  P
O

L
L

O
S

  JA
B

A
L

IE
S

  P
A

V
O

S

  C
A

R
N

E
R

O
S

  P
O

L
L

O
S

  JA
B

A
L

IE
S

  P
A

V
O

S

  C
A

R
N

E
R

O
S

TOTAL

5369 Pérez Vizcaino, Alfonso 30 20 30 30 40 50 40 50 290
5131 García Martínez, Ion Iñaki 40 40 20 10 50 40 30 40 270
5117 Mc Dermott David 20 30 20 10 40 40 30 50 240
5200 Migueliz Garcia, Xavier 50 40 10 0 40 50 20 20 230
3935 Pellejero Santiañez, Iker 50 40 10 30 20 50 10 20 230
4973 Beorlegui Zozaya Martin. 40 40 20 30 10 40 20 10 210
5222 Agirre Perez, Iñaki 10 30 30 20 10 40 30 20 190
4967 Dobarro Alfaro Jose Manuel. 40 20 30 10 50 10 20 0 180
5654 Reyes Oteiza, David 10 20 20 20 50 20 20 10 170
2670 Garde Ilzarbe, José Javier 50 0 20 0 10 50 0 40 170
3723 Barbería Legarra, José G. 10 50 20 30 20 10 10 10 160
5060 Zobnin Zobnin, Yury 0 40 30 0 20 20 20 10 140
5831 Agudo Ariztegui, José Miguel 20 20 20 10 30 10 20 10 140
2917 Retzlaff Medina, Guillermo C. 10 30 10 30 10 10 20 20 140
5138 Mc Dermott, Paul Austin 30 30 20 0 0 40 10 10 140
5740 Pérez Sánchez, Sergio 30 40 0 0 0 20 20 30 140
4984 Maiza Martinez de Albeniz Ernesto. 30 40 10 10 20 10 10 0 130
5942 Gabilondo Salinas, Mikel 20 30 0 20 10 30 0 10 120
5808 Hernández Hernández, Blas 0 20 10 0 20 40 0 0 90
5346 Domínguez Zabalegui, Sara 10 10 0 10 20 10 10 10 80
6097 Etxeberria Calvo, Ion Gurutz 20 10 0 0 0 20 10 10 70
5625 Grande Ballesteros, Esteban 0 10 0 10 0 10 10 0 40
5815 Pineda Rey, Jacqueline 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 20 40
5791 Araujo Santisteban, Ainhoa 0 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 20
4954 Etxeberria Sorbet Jose Antonio. DNS
4141 Sokolov Volodymyr DNS

COMITé ARBITRAjE



FEDERACION NAVARRA DE TIRO OLIMPICO
TROFEO

SILUETAS METÁLICAS 
AIZOAIN 10 DICIEMBRE 2023
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3935 Pellejero Santiañez, Iker 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 400
5483 Glaria Baines, Alfredo 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 40 390
5061 Monje Peinado David. 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 40 390
2416 Ferreira Barrio, José Guillermo 50 50 50 40 50 50 50 50 390
5190 Novillo Riusech, José Miguel 50 50 50 40 50 50 50 30 370
4804 Campo Saez Adrian. 50 30 50 50 50 50 40 50 370
5596 Cardona Carretero, F. Jesús 50 50 40 50 50 50 50 30 370
2635 Martin Andueza, José Javier 50 50 50 50 50 50 40 30 370
5941 Alonso Oña, Darío 50 50 30 40 50 50 50 50 370
5238 Azcona Astiz, Ivan 30 50 50 40 40 50 50 50 360
4532 Alonso Gorriti Alberto. 50 50 50 40 40 50 50 30 360
4954 Etxeberria Sorbet Jose Antonio. 50 50 50 40 50 50 40 30 360
5927 Mañú González, Imanol 50 40 30 50 50 40 50 50 360
2917 Retzlaff Medina, Guillermo C. 50 40 50 30 40 40 50 50 350
5139 Neddermann Guijo, Ricardo 40 40 40 40 50 50 50 40 350
5942 Gabilondo Salinas, Mikel 50 50 40 20 50 40 50 50 350
4821 Berruti Espindola Ricardo A. 40 40 30 50 50 50 40 50 350
5758 Apaolaza Sanz, Mikel 50 40 30 50 50 50 30 50 350
5060 Zobnin Zobnin, Yury 20 50 50 50 40 50 50 30 340
4654 Cerezo Cardero Pablo. 50 40 40 30 40 50 50 40 340
4626 Burgui Erquicia Luis A. 40 50 40 40 40 50 40 40 340
5436 Sanz Mesa, Estefanía 40 40 50 20 40 50 40 50 330
5576 Camba Martínez, Pablo 30 50 50 30 40 50 10 30 290
5625 Grande Ballesteros, Esteban 20 50 30 10 50 50 40 30 280
4973 Beorlegui Zozaya Martin. 40 40 30 20 30 50 30 40 280
2618 Ruiz Sasturain, Miguel Angel 30 40 40 20 20 40 40 30 260
5117 Mc Dermott David 40 20 30 20 50 40 50 10 260
5200 Migueliz Garcia, Xavier 40 30 10 10 30 50 50 30 250
5740 Pérez Sánchez, Sergio 10 50 20 20 40 40 30 30 240
5222 Agirre Perez, Iñaki 20 50 10 30 50 40 10 30 240
5534 Díaz Securun, Miguel Ángel 30 50 20 20 10 40 20 30 220
5791 Araujo Santisteban, Ainhoa 40 40 30 20 20 20 30 10 210
5815 Pineda Rey, Jacqueline 30 0 20 0 30 40 30 30 180
5792 González Martín, Benjamín Avelino 10 50 0 30 20 40 0 10 160
5138 Mc Dermott, Paul Austin 0 50 30 20 10 50 0 0 160
5369 Pérez Vizcaino, Alfonso 0 0 0 0 20 0 10 40 70
4741 De La Peña Bernal José Mº DNS
4303 Osorio Ortega Oscar DNS
4141 Sokolov Volodymyr DNS

COMITé ARBITRAjE


